IS62C256
2 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — 1-800-379-4774
SR072-1E
05/12/99
ISSI ®
PIN CONFIGURATION
28-Pin SOP
1

05/12/99
ISSI ®
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commerical Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Speed
(ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62C256-45T TSOP
IS62C256-45U Plastic SOP
70 IS62C256-70T TSOP
IS62C256-70U Plastic SOP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40 °C to +85°C
Speed
(ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62C256-45TI TSOP
IS62C256-45UI Plastic SOP
70 IS62C256-70TI TSOP
IS62C256-70UI Plastic SOP
ISSI ®
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054